
STARTERS, SALADS & SHARING PLATES

Organic garden greens

 123 Kcal Garden leaves, plum tomato, crisp cucumber, 

onion, citrus fruit, sour milk dressing

238 Kcal Add grilled chicken     or

 239 Kcal Shrimps

Pears & rocket

207 Kcal Walnut, melon seeds, dried cranberries, 

roasted garlic, apple cider vinaigrette

Clear broth

Lemongrass & basil

 384 Kcal Chicken

357 Kcal Sea Food

Gazpacho        

127 Kcal Chilled, classic Spanish soup

Calamari gamberi        

241 Kcal Garlic, wild rocket, kalamata olives, capers, 

cherry tomatoes, olive oil

Thai chili basil paneer               

244 Kcal Stir fried, cottage cheese,chili, garlic, lemon grass

 Tandoori broccoli and mushroom

313 Kcal Chili, garlic, yoghurt, gram flour marinade, mint chutney

Village chicken tikka          

645 Kcal  Chef's special marinated chicken morsels 

harred in clay pot oven

Butter garlic mussels

463 Kcal House salad, garlic breads

  

          875

                   875

          575

          575

        1075

1075

        1075

      1175

       1175

LIST OF ALLERGENS

 “ An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.” 

Vegeterian Non-Vegetarian



LARGE PLATES

Seafood thermidor                 1495
518 Kcal Baked mixed seafood, garlic bread

Grilled New Zealand lamb chops        2850
919 Kcal Roasted baby potato, jus, bouquetiere of vegetables

Deep fried soft shell crab        2850
629 Kcal House salad, honey chili sauce

Masala grilled kingfish 
123 Kcal Chili, ginger, garlic, local spices

Malabar fish curry  
366 Kcal Coastal fish curry, chili, tamarind and coconut cream

Herb marinated grilled Norwegian salmon        2200
412 Kcal Grilled vegetables, lemon butter, dill mash

Exotica's butter chicken     
267 Kcal Chicken morsels, cardamom flavored tomato sauce,
Butter and sun-dried fenugreek leaves

Salcete fish curry          
1420 Kcal An authentic Goan pomfret curry made from coconut
and blend of spices flavored with kokum

Cajun grilled chicken                                                                                         1345
537 Kcal Herbed mash, vegetables, pan jus

BBQ grilled vegetable platter                                                    
333 Kcal 

Paneer lababdar      
452 Kcal Cottage cheese and grounded spices

Vegetable xacuti         
396 Kcal Poppy seed, dried chili and coconut curry, poie bread

Malabar vegetable curry    
256 Kcal Chili, mustard and coconut cream

Dal makhani
407 Kcal Slow simmered black lentils with butter  

Dal tadka  
361 Kcal Yellow lentils, cumin, garlic, red chili and coriander

Steamed rice
139 Kcal Fragrant steamed basmati rice 
                                                                                          
Tandoori roti
232 Kcal 

Naan
326 Kcal Cheese
277 Kcal Garlic
251 Kcal Butter    

       1290

      1295

       1275

       1850

       1350
Chimichurri salsa, hot garlic sauce, potato wedges

       1095

      1095

       1095

       1095

         995

         495

                      215

         245

LIST OF ALLERGENS

 “ An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.” 

Vegeterian Non-Vegetarian



SEAFOOD GRILLS
Selection of the Day

Catch by weight

Goan spiny lobster

Jumbo prawns

Fish                      

Other seafood catch

The above seafood comes with accompaniments 
 and the preparation of your choice:

GRILLED accompaniment of 
296 Kcal creamy mash
141 Kcal grilled vegetable 
and
45 Kcal  
416 Kcal Lemon butter 
172 Kcal Chili garlic 
635 Kcal Garlic butter

CURRIED accompaniment of
139 Kcal Steamed rice 
or Naan bread
326 Kcal Cheese
277 Kcal Garlic
251 Kcal Butter   
 

412 Kcal 
412 Kcal 

CRUMB FRIED--accompaniment of 
471 Kcal Fat chips
144 Kcal House salad
419 Kcal and tartare sauce

Panko fried of your selection of 
353 Kcal Fish 
395 Kcal Prawn

                     as per 100 grams @                675

                             as per 100 grams @            675

   as per 100 grams @                           650

   as per 100 grams @                     450

--

 selection of sauces

 

Choices of:
Malabar curry
Goan curry

Goan peri-peri

LIST OF ALLERGENS

 “ An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.” 

Vegeterian Non-Vegetarian



DESSERT

Choco lava

799 Kcal Molten chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream 

Cheese cake

584 Kcal Berry compote 

Rasmalai

744 Kcal Poached cottage cheese and cream dumpling, 

sweetened saffron milk, pistachio

Sorbet of the day

61 Kcal Fruit flavored dairy free iced dessert

Choice of ice cream

660 Kcal Chocolate/ butterscotch/ strawberry /vanilla                 

 cake                   775

775

775

675

675

LIST OF ALLERGENS

 “ An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.” 

Vegeterian Non-Vegetarian


