STARTERS, SALADS & SHARING PLATES

2	Organic garden greens 📋	875
	123 Kcal Garden leaves, plum tomato, crisp cucumber,	
	onion, citrus fruit, sour milk dressing	
	238 Kcal Add grilled chicken 👖 or	
	239 Kcal Shrimps 🗴 🕌	
	Pears & rocket 👙	875
	207 Kcal Walnut, melon seeds, dried cranberries,	
	roasted garlic, apple cider vinaigrette	
	Clear broth	575
4	Lemongrass & basil	
	384 Kcal Chicken 🐓	
1	357 Kcal Sea Food 🐓 🗠 🕌 🍩	
3	Gazpacho 🕷	575
	127 Kcal Chilled, classic Spanish soup	
	Calamari gamberi 🧴 🍩	1075
	241 Kcal Garlic, wild rocket, kalamata olives, capers,	
	cherry tomatoes, olive oil	
	Thai chili basil paneer 🗐 📋	1075
- Cup	244 Kcal Stir fried, cottage cheese, chili, garlic, lemon grass	
1	Tandoori broccoli and mushroom 🧴 🍕	1075
		10/2
	313 Kcal Chili, garlic, yoghurt, gram flour marinade, mint chutney	
3	Village chicken tikka 📋 🦚	1175
(645 Kcal Chef's special marinated chicken morsels	
	harred in clay pot oven	
	Butter garlic mussels 😻 🍩 📋	1175
	463 Kcal House salad, garlic breads	
-		
	LIST OF ALLERGENS	
-	Muluus Eggs Fish Lugin Soya Milk Peanuts Clutter Constructions Munitured Nuts Sesame Cetery Sulphites Image: Soya Milk Peanuts Soya Milk Peanuts Clutter Constructions Munitured Nuts Sesame Cetery Sulphites	

" An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary." All prices are exclusive of Taxes

LARGE PLATES

	Seafood thermidor → 😂 🧶 🐓 뷯 🅕 🎼 518 Kcal Baked mixed seafood, garlic bread	1495
	Grilled New Zealand lamb chops <page-header> i <i>9</i>19 Kcal Roasted baby potato, jus, bouquetiere of vegetables</page-header>	2850
	Deep fried soft shell crab ⊯ ₩ ∅ € । 629 Kcal House salad, honey chili sauce	2850
	Masala grilled kingfish № % أ 123 Kcal Chili, ginger, garlic, local spices	1290
	Malabar fish curry ↦ 嗡 ┇ 366 Kcal Coastal fish curry, chili, tamarind and coconut cream	1295
	Herb marinated grilled Norwegian salmon ነ № أ 412 Kcal Grilled vegetables, lemon butter, dill mash	2200
	Exotica's butter chicken أَنْ اللَّهُ 267 Kcal Chicken morsels, cardamom flavored tomato sauce, Butter and sun-dried fenugreek leaves	1275
	Salcete fish curry≫ ﴾ أ 1420 Kcal An authentic Goan pomfret curry made from coconut and blend of spices flavored with kokum	1850
	Cajun grilled chicken i 🏟 537 Kcal Herbed mash, vegetables, pan jus	1345
	BBQ grilled vegetable platter ¥ <i>⁴⁹</i> 333 Kcal Chimichurri salsa, hot garlic sauce, potato wedges	1350
	Paneer lababdar 🗴 🥗 452 Kcal Cottage cheese and grounded spices	1095
	Vegetable xacuti <a>substyle Aried chili and coconut curry, poie bread 396 Kcal Poppy seed, dried chili and coconut curry, poie bread	1095
	Malabar vegetable curry أ 🏟 256 Kcal Chili, mustard and coconut cream	1095
	Dal makhani 407 Kcal Slow simmered black lentils with butter	1095
	Dal tadka 361 Kcal Yellow lentils, cumin, garlic, red chili and coriander	995
	Steamed rice 139 Kcal Fragrant steamed basmati rice	495
	Tandoori roti 😻 i 232 Kcal	215
	Naan 326 Kcal Cheese 🐐 🗓 277 Kcal Garlic 🟶 📋 251 Kcal Butter 😻 📋	245
	We contraction Multiple for the second secon	
	Vegeterian Non-Vegetarian An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary."	
	All prices are exclusive of Taxes	

SEAFOOD GRILLS

Selection of the Day Catch by weight

Goan spiny lobster	as per 100 grams @	675
Jumbo prawns	as per 100 grams @	675
Fish	as per 100 grams @	650
Other seafood catch	as per 100 grams @	450

The above seafood comes with accompaniments and the preparation of your choice:

GRILLED--accompaniment of 296 Kcal creamy mash 141 Kcal grilled vegetable and selection of sauces 45 Kcal Goan peri-peri 416 Kcal Lemon butter 172 Kcal Chili garlic € 635 Kcal Garlic butter

CURRIED accompaniment of 139 Kcal Steamed rice or Naan bread 326 Kcal Cheese 277 Kcal Garlic 251 Kcal Butter

Choices of: 412 Kcal Malabar curry 📋 🍕 412 Kcal Goan curry 📋 🍕

CRUMB FRIED--accompaniment of 471 Kcal Fat chips ♥ 144 Kcal House salad │ ♠ 419 Kcal and tartare sauce ●

Panko fried of your selection of

353 Kcal Fish 🕴 🍕 🗠 395 Kcal Prawn 뷓 🖊 🍕



Vegeterian
Non-Vegetarian
An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary."
All prices are exclusive of Taxes

DESSERT

	Choco lava cake 🕴 🌔 🕺	775
	799 Kcal Molten chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	
	Cheese cake 🐞 🍋 📋	775
	584 Kcal Berry compote	
	Rasmalai 🖞 🐸	775
	744 Kcal Poached cottage cheese and cream dumpling,	
	sweetened saffron milk, pistachio	
	Sorbet of the day	675
	61 Kcal Fruit flavored dairy free iced dessert	
	Choice of ice cream 🧴	675
	660 Kcal Chocolate/ butterscotch/ strawberry /vanilla	



" An average active adult requires 2000Kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary." All prices are exclusive of Taxes